KOHI-ER® PORTRAIT OVAL WHIRLPOOL
SERVICE PARTS

/
35 D

THIS PAGE DEPICTS MODELS:
K-1457—-AA, K-1457-C S-AA

Page 1 of 2
113312—8—AA (0793) KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN U.S.A.



PORTRAIT OVAL WHIRLPOOL

SERVICE PARTS

NOTES & LEGEND

'LEM REV AA :’I:STE; ‘ DESCRIPTION u Parts Further Exploded Within This Catalog
: : : ) ) b Specify Color/Finish

1 90105% Air Switch Assembly § Referénce Number Only

2 65156¢ Switch Flange *  For 120" of Plastic Tube, Order 61972

3 105813s§ Suction Assembly N/A  Not Applicable For This Model

4 67429 Jet Flange

5 K-9698m1 Trim Kit Model K-1457-CS-AA includes custom features and may use PVC

6 65157 Finger Nut components other than those shown.

7 92324 1" Nom. PVC Tube

8 67665 Plug

9 67889 Jet Housing

10 60561 Reducer

11 92314 1/2" PVC Tube

12 92315 1/2" PVC Tube

13 92319 1" Nom. PVC Tube

14 92317 1" Nom. PVC Tube

15 92316 1/2" PVC Tube

16 60557 Elbow

17 67936 1" Nom. Tube

18 61563 Tee

19 61536 Elbow

20 67936 1" Nom. Tube

21 92320 1" PVC Tube

22 91967 Check Valve

23 91745 1" Nom. PVC Tube

24 60797 Tee

25 91745 1" Nom. PVC Tube

26 92321 1" PVC Tube

27 65885 Gasket, Tapered

28 92322 1" PVC Tube

29 92323 1" PVC Tube

30 92318 1/2" PVC Tube

31 ¢ Airline Tube

32 66763 Elbow Assembly

33 91744 1-1/4" Nom. PVC Tube

34 66265 Coupling

35 92325 Tube, 1-1/4" PVC Tube

36 91180= Motor and Pump (includes 37-41)

37 91541 Switch Assembly

38 62726 Screw, Truss Head

39 91176 Timer Board

40 63263 Screw, Pan Head

41 93003 Strain Relief

42 60979 Slip Nut

43 60980 O-Ring

44 60848 Connector, PVC

45 93000 Cord Assembly

46 67111 Washer, 3/8”

47 91150 Bolt, 5/16"-18 Hex

48 65791 Washer, 5/16” Int/Ext

49 60125 Washer, 1/4"-20

50 64163 Screw, 1/4"-20

51 90989 Bracket, Pump

52 91161 Block, wood

53 91151 Clip, Tinnerman

Page 2 of 2

113312—8-AA (0793)

KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN U.S.A.



